12/10/2018 MWHW Superannuation FFund Page |
9:31 Annual Trial Balance
From First to Last by Account
Options: Not summarised, Excluding NII. Balances
Client Code: HKH139 From 01/07/2017 To 30/06/2018
Last Year Account Description Debit Credit
(16202.00) 198 Dividends reccived 15029.33
(366.49) 199 Interest received 564.14
204 Changes in net market values of other assets
(11790.00) 20402 Shares in listed
companies 32455.00
- 301 Administration costs 5918.00
329.48 309 Bank charges 330.04
685.00 364 Filing fees -
550 SUPERANNUATION FUND
(27344.01) 55002 Profit Earned This Year -
27344.01 55003 Distribution to Members 23109.57
551 MITCHELL LIAM WAUGH
(254867.77) 55101 Balance at beginning of
year 296057.45
(22724.49) 55102 Allocated earnings 19139.28
(2365.89) 55105 Income tax expense on
earnings 5987.67
(23100.96) 55107 Contributions from
employer 15425.68
3465.14 55110 Income tax expensc on
contributions 1757.23
3536.52 55112 Insurance premiums paid 3710.84
552 HARRIET GOLAN WAUGH
(51810.49) 55201 Balance at beginning of
year 61414.71
(4619.52) 55202 Allocated earnings 3970.29
(480.95) 55205 Income tax expense on
earnings 1242.09
(6350.39) 55207 Contributions from
employer 21280.58
952.56 55210 Income tax expense on
contributions 3048.54
894.08 55212 Insurance premiums paid 957.00
90729.42 680 Cash at bank 132113.27
795 Shares in listed companies
28720.00 79505 ANZ Limited 28240.00
82810.00 79510 CBA Limited 72870.00
1178.00 79515 CYBG PLC 1408.00
12280.00 79516 Crown Limited 13500.00
11520.00 79518 Carsales.com Ltd 15120.00
5600.00 79519 Medibank Ltd 5840.00
29590.00 79520 NARB Limited 27410.00
27935.00 79530 Perpetual Ltd 20800.00
43000.00 79540 Telstra Limited 26200.00
30510.00 79560 Westpac Limited 29300.00
(391.86) 904 Provision for income tax 1213.42
(6008.40) 944 Provision for deferred
tax liability 2762 .85
999 Jobstream Selection Account
22.00 99901 Jobstream Selection

Account 22.00



12/10/2018 MWHW Supcrannuation Fund Page 2
9:31 Annual Trial Balance

I'rom I'irst to Last by Account
Options: Not summarised, Excluding NIL Balances

Client Code: HKH139 From 01/07/2017 To 30/06/2018
Last Year Account Description Debit Credit
(22.00) 99999 Clearing balance 22.00
(27344.01) Total 444109.49 444109.49
NET LOSS THIS YEAR 23109.57
NET PROIIT LAST YCAR 27344.01

No. of Accounts: 35
No. of Entries: 98



12/10/2018 MWHW Supcrannuation Fund Page 1
9:31 Annual General Ledger

I'rom First to Last by Account

Chient Code: 1IKI1139 From 01/07/2017 To 30/06/2018

Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance

198 Dividends received

LY Closing Balance (16202.00)

03/07/2017 Rec 287 800.00 (800.00)
ANZ div

04/07/2017 Rec 288 940.00 {1740.00)
WBC div

05/07/2017 Rec 289 990.00 {2730.00)
NAB div

26/09/2017 Rec 298 675.00 {3405.00)
PPT div

28/09/2017 Rec 295 135.00 (3540.00)
MPL div

29/09/2017 Rec 296 1550.00 (5090.00)
TLS div

30/09/2017 Rec 297 2300.00 {7390.00)
CBA div

06/10/2017 Rec 300 300.00 {7690.00)
CWN div

19/10/2017 Rec 301 215.00 {7905.00)
CAR div

13/12/2017 Rec 306 9%0.00 (8895.00)
NAB div

18/12/2017 Rec 307 800.00 (9695.00)
ANZ div

22/12/2017 Rec 308 940.00 (10635.00)
WBC div

16/02/2018 Rec 313 4,33 (10639.33)
CYB div

26/03/2018 Rec 316 675.00 (11314.33)
PPT div

27/03/2018 Rec 317 2000.00 (13314.33)
CBA div

28/03/2018 Rec 318 110.00 (13424.33)
MPL. div

29/03/2018 Rec 319 1106.00 (14524.33)
TLS div

04/04/2018 Rec 321 300.00 (14824.33)
CWN div

19/04/2018 Rec 323 205.00 (15029.33)
CAR div

Closing Balance 15029.33 (15029.33)

199 Interest received

LY Closing Balance (366.49)

31/07/2017 Rec 290 39.88 (35.88)
cmt int

31/08/2017 Rec 293 40.77 {80.65)
cmt int

27/09/2017 Rec 299 39.35 (120.00)
cmt int

31/10/2017 Rec 303 4328 (163.28)
cmt int

30/11/2017  Rec 305 43.25 (206.53)
cmt int

29/12/2017 Rec 309 47.08 (253.61)

cmt int



12/10/2018 MWIHW Superannuation Fund Page 2
9:31 Annual General Ledger
From First to Last by Account

Client Code: HKH139 From 01/07/2017 To 30/06/2018

Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance

199 Interest received : Continued

31/01/2018 Rec 311 4915 (302.76)
cmt int

28/02/2018 Rec 314 45.60 (348.36)
cmt int

30/03/2018 Rec 320 52.26 (400.62)
cmt int

30/04/2018 Rec 324 52.89 (453.51)
cmt int

31/05/2018 Rec 326 56.24 (509.75)
cmt int

30/06/2018 Rec 328 54.39 (564.14)
cmt int

Closing Balance 0.00 564.14 (564.14)

204 Changes in net market values of other assets

20402 Shares in listed companies

LY Closing Balance (11790.00)

30/06/2018  Inl 1 32455.00 32455.00
revaluation of direct equities to
market value at year end

Closing Balance 32455.00 0.00 32455.00

n Administration costs

LY Closing Balance 0.00

06/09/2017 Pay 041 2640.00 2640.00
SWT fees

07/05/2017 Pay 042 2640.00 5280.00
SWT fees

09/09/2017 Pay 043 319.00 5599.00
SWT fees

13/10/2017 Pay 044 319.00 5918.00
SWT fces

Closing Balance 5918.00 0.00 5918.00

309 Bank charges

LY Closing Balance 329.48

30/06/2018 Pay b 330.04 330.04
cmt charges

Closing Balance 330.04 (.00 330.04

550 SUPERANNUATION FUND

55001 Unallocated Benefits Brought Forward

Opening Balance 0.00

01/07/2017  Inl 27344.01 (27344.01)
Year end balance forward

01/07/2017  Inl 27344.01 0.00

Year end balance forward



12/10/2018
9:31

Client Code: HKH139

MWIHW Supecrannuation Fund

Annual General Ledger

I'rom First to Last by Account

From 01/07/2017 To 30/06/2018

Page 3

Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance

Closing Balance 27344.01 27344 .01 0.00

55002 Profit Earned This Year

Opening Balance (27344.01)

01/07/2017  Inl 27344.01 0.00
Year end balance forward : Profit
distribution

Closing Balance 27344.01 0.00 0.00

55003 Distribution to Members

Opening Balance 27344.01

01/07/2017  Inl 27344.01 0.00
Year end balance forward

30/06/2018 Inl 2 23109.57 (23109.57)
allocation of net earnings to members
for the year

Closing Balance 0.00 50453.58 (23109.57)

551 MITCHELL LIAM WAUGH

55101 Balance at beginning of year

Opening Balance (254867.77)

01/07/2017  Inl 22724.49 (277592.26)
Ycar end balance forward

01/07/2017  Inl 2365.89 (279958.15)
Year end balance forward

01/67/2017  Inl 23100.96 (303059.11)
Year end balance forward

01/07/2017  Inl 3465.14 (299593.97)
Year end balance forward

01/07/2017  Inl 3536.52 (296057.45)
Year end balance forward

Closing Balance 7001.66 48191.34 (296057.45)

55102 Allocated earnings

Opening Balance (22724.49)

01/07/2017  Inl 22724.49 0.00
Year end balance forward

30/06/2018 Inl 2 19139.28 19139.28
allocation of net earnings to members
for the year

Closing Balance 41863.77 0.00 19139.28

55105 Income tax expensc on earnings

Opening Balance (2365.89)

01/07/2017 Inl 2365.89 0.00
Year end balance forward

30/06/2018 Inl 3 5987.67 (5987.67)

tax expense for the year



12/10/2018 MWIIW Superannuation Fund Page 4
9:31 Annual General Ledger

From First to Last by Account

Client Code: FIKH139 From 01/07/2017 To 30/06/2018

Date Type Gp  Ref. Debit Credit Balance

Closing Balance 2365.89 5987.67 (5987.67)

55107 Contributions from employer

Opening Balance (23100.96)

01/07/2017  Inl 23100.96 0.00
Year end balance forward

15/12/2017 BSt 329 2952.32 (2952.32)
MW emp conts

02/03/2018 Rec 315 2878.32 (5830.64)
MW emp conts

13/04/2018 Rec 322 2952.32 (8782.96)
MW emp conts

11/05/2018 Rec 325 3690.40 (12473.36)
MW emp conts

20/06/2018 Rec 327 2952.32 (15425.68)
MW emp conts

Closing Balance 23100.96 15425.68 (15425.68)

55110 Income tax expense on contributions

Opening Balance 3465.14

01/07/2017  Inl 3465.14 0.00
Year end balance forward

30/06/2018  Inl 3 1757.23 1757.23
tax expense for the year

Closing Balance 1757.23 3465.14 1757.23

55112 Insurance premiums paid

Opening Balance 3536.52

01/07/2017  Inl 3536.52 0.00
Year end balance forward

18/06/2018 Pay a 3710.84 3710.84
MW life ins prem

Closing Balance 3710.84 3536.52 3710.84

552 HARRIET GOLAN WAUGH

55201 Balance at beginning of year

Opening Balance (51810.49)

01/07/2017  Inl 4619.52 (56430.01)
Year end balance forward

01/07/2017  Jul 480.95 (56910.96)
Year end balance forward

01/07/2017  Inl 6350.39 (63261.35)
Year end balance forward

01/07/2017  Inl 952.56 (62308.79)
Year end balance forward

01/067/2017  JInl 894.08 (61414.71)
Year end balance forward

Closing Balance 1846.64 11450.86 (61414.71)



12/10/2018 MWHW Superannuation Fund Page 5
9:31 Annual General Ledger
From First to Last by Account

Client Code: HKH139 From 01/07/2017 To 30/06/2018

Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance

55202 Allocated earnings

Opening Balance (4619.52)

01/07/2017  Jnl 4619.52 0.00
Year end balance forward

30/06/2018  Inl 2 3970.29 3970.29
allocation of net earnings to members
for the year

Closing Balance 8§589.81 0.00 3970.29

55205 Income tax expense on earnings

Opening Balance {480.95)

01/07/2017  Inl 480.95 0.00
Year end balance forward

30/06/2018  Inl 3 1242.09 (1242.09)
tax expense for the year

Closing Balance 480.95 1242.09 (1242.09)

55207 Contributions from employer

Opening Balance (6350.39)

01/07/2017  Inl 6350.39 0.00
Year end balance forward

21/07/2017 Rec 291 1995.45 (1995.45)
HW emp conts

28/08/2017 Rec 292 3690.40 (5685.85)
HW emp conts

25/09/2017 Rec 294 2952.32 (8638.17)
HW emp conts

27/10/2017 Rec 302 295232 (11590.49)
HW emp conts

24/11/2017 Rec 304 3650.40 (15280.89)
HW emp conts

12/01/2018 Rec 310 2973.37 (18254.26)
HW emp conts

09/02/2018 Rec 312 2952.32 (21206.58)
HW cmp conts

02/03/2018 Rec 315 74.00 (21280.58)
HW emp conts

Closing Balance 6350.39 21280.58 (21280.58)

55210 Income tax expense on contributions

Opening Balance 952.56

01/07/2017  Jnl 052.56 0.00
Year end balance forward

30/06/2018  Inl 3 3048.54 3048.54
tax expense for the year

Closing Balance 3048.54 952.56 3048.54



12/10/2018 MWHW Superannuation Fund Page 6
9:31 Annual General Ledger
From First to L.ast by Account
Client Code: HK11139 From 01/07/2017 To 30/06/2018
Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance
55212 Insurance premiums paid
Opening Balance §94.08
01/0772017  Inl 894.08 0.00
Year end balance forward
30/05/2018 Pay 045 957.00 957.00
HW life ins prem
Closing Balance 857.00 894.08 957.00
680 Cash at bank
Opening Balance 90729.42
15/12/2017 BSt 2952.32 93681.74
Contra Bank entry
30/06/2018 Pay 10915.88 82765.86
Contra Bank entry
30/06/2018 Rec 49347.41 132113.27
Contra Bank entry
Closing Balance 52299.73 10915.88 132113.27
795 Shares in listed companies
79505 ANZ Limited
Opening Balance 28720.00
30/06/2018  Int ] 480.00 28240.00
revaluation of direct equities to
market value at year end
Closing Balance 0.00 480.00 28240.00
79510 CBA Limited
Opening Balance 82810.00
30/06/2018  Jnl ] 9940.00 72870.00
revaluation of direct equities to
market value at year end
Closing Balance 0.00 9940.00 72870.00
79515 CYBG PLC
Opening Balance 1178.00
30/06/2018  Ini 1 230.00 1408.00
revaluation of direct equities to
market value at year end
Closing Balance 230.00 0.00 1408.00
79516 Crown Limited
Opening Balance 12280.00
30/06/2018  Jnl 1 1220.00 13500.00
revaluation of direct equities to
market value at year end
Closing Balance 1220.00 0.00 13500.00



12/10/2018 MWHW Superannuation Fund Page 7

9:31 Annual General Ledger

I'rom I'irst to Last by Account
Client Code: HKH136 From 01/07/2017 To 30/06/2018
Date Type Gp Ref. Debit Credit Balance
79518 Carsales.com Ltd
Opening Balance 11520.00
30/06/2018  Inl | 3600.00 15120.00

revaluation of direct equities to
market value at year end

Closing Balance 3600.00 0.00 15120.00
79519 Medibank Ltd

Opening Balance 5600.00
30/06/2018  Inl I 240.00 5840.00

revaluation of direct equities to
market value at vear end

Closing Balance 240.00 0.00 5840.00
79520 NARB Limited

Opening Balance 29590.00
30/06/2018  Inl 1 2180.00 27410.00

revaluation of direct cquities to
market valuc at vear end

Closing Balance 0.00 2180.00 27410.00
79530 Perpetual Ltd

Opening Balance 27935.00
30/06/2018  Inl 1 7135.00 20800.00

revaluation of direct equities to
market value at year end

Closing Balance 0.00 7135.00 20800.00
79540 Telstra Limited

Opening Balance 43000.00
30/06/2018  Inl 1 16800.00 26200.00

revaluation of direct equities to
market value at year end

Closing Balance 0.00 16800.00 26200.00
79560 Waestpac Limited

Opening Balance 30510.00
30/06/2018  Inl 1 1210.00 29300.00

revaluation of direct equities to
market vatue at year end

Closing Balance 0.00 1210.00 29300.00



12/10/2018 MWHW Superannuation Fund Page 8

9:31 Annual General Ledger
From First to Last by Account
Client Code: HKH139 From 01/07/2017 To 30/06/2018
Date Type Gp Ref, Debit Credit Balance
904 Provision for income tax
Opening Balance (391.86)
30/06/2018  Jnl 3 821.56 (1213.42)
tax expensc for the year
Closing Balance 0.00 821.56 (1213.42)
944 Provision for deferred tax liability
Opening Balance (6008.40)
30/06/2018  Inl 3 3245.55 (2762.85)
tax expense for the year
Closing Balance 3245.55 0.00 (2762.85)
9299 Jobstream Sclection Account
99901 Jobstream Selection Account
Opening Balance 22.00
Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 22.00
99999 - Clearing balance
Opening Balance (22.00)
Closing Balance 0.00 0.00 (22.00)
Debits 255300.02
Credits 255300.02
No. of Accounts 35.00

No. of Entries 98.00
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' -aeh'l_,"“ T - g&ﬁ_&;n_cé_DéE Prepared By Reﬁéﬁv’édiﬁy ) Index u
|SWT MWHW 30 JUNE RMT !
SUPERANNUATION FUND 2018 : i
Lead Schedule Date Date A
JOUNRAL ENTRIES 12/10/2018 i
Sch !
Ret GiL CORE DEBIT : CREDIT
H !
! '
i |30/06/2018 | Emp conls - MW 55107 0.00:
Filing fees 364 6.00: :
| Tax provision 90401 : 0.00]
] Being re coding of employer conls dunng the year |
i :
: 2| 5CP Group 79551 £.00!
Dividends received 198 0.00
Wootworlhs Lid 79550 0.00
Being in specie disirbution on WOW property spht
RIO Ltd 79530 0.00
SCP Lid 79551 0.00
Woolworths Ltd 78550 c.00
Unrealised gains 20432 0.00
Clearing batance {rounding} 99799 0.00
Being profit on disposal of direct equities dunng the year
ANZ Ltd 79505 .00
| CBA Lid 79510 0.00
; Crown Ltd 79516 0.00
Car Sales Ltd 79518 0.00
CYBG PLC 78515 0.00
Medibank Ltd 79519 0.00
t NAB Lid 789520 0.00
Perpetual Lid 79530 Q.00
Telsira Ltd 79540 0.00
Westpac Lid 79560 0.00
| Unrealised gains 20402 0.00
i Clearing balance {rounding} 99759 0.00
Being revalustion of direct equilies lo market value at year end
2 | Distribution {0 members 55003 -23.108.57
Earnings - MW 55102 -19,139.28
Eamings - HW 55202 -3,670.29
Being aliocalion of nel earnings for the year
31Tax on conts - MW 85110 1,767.23
Tax on conts - HW 55210 3,048 .54
Tax on earnings - MW 55105 -5,987.67
Tax on earnings - HW 55205 -1,242.09
Provision for tax 90401 821.56
Provision for deferred tax 944 -3,245.55
Being tax expense for the 2018 year
4 | Prima facie tax payable 99501 1,338.35
Foreign income 99502 0.00
Other non deductible items 99506 0.00
Imputed credits 98509 950.40
Trust distributions 98522 0.00
Unrealised gains on inv 98526 -1,822.70
Realised gains on inv 95527 0.00
Members contributions 96525 0.00
Foreign tax credits 98528 0.00
' Imputation credits 99530 6,336.45
TFN tax credits 98531 0.00
Clearing balance 99599 -2,424.00
Being tax note enlres for the year
5 [Clearing balance 99799 7,183,996.94
Vested benefits - MW 99702 292,863.44
Preserved benefits - MW 99703 292 863 44
Death benefils - MW 99704 3,939,382 24
Earnings rate - MW 98705 -4 .44
Vested benefits - HW 98712 75,961.57
Preserved benefits - HW 99713 75,861.87
Death benefits - HW 99714 2,506,973 57
Earnings rate - HW 95715 -4 44
Being members accf note enlries for the year




2. Members may have multiple employers
A detailed schedule should be prepared for each employer

3. Non taxable contributions will consist of undeducted contributions
and non faxable portion of s.82AAT contributions.
Minutes and member notices 1o be referred to.

F

= Additions checked
= Agreed to final accounts

Client |Balance Date IPrepared By Reviewed By Index
SWT MWHW | 30 JUNE ‘ RMT
‘ SUPERANNUATIONFUND ! 2018 :
Lead Schedule Date Date B
CONTRIBUTION§___ N 12/10/2018
Sch: Last
i Ref ! Noles Final Year
TAXABLE CONTRIBUTIONS
MEMB T IONS - S.82AAT
MITCHELL WAUGH {PER CONTRIBUTIONS WORKSHEET 0.00 0.00
|
HARRIET WAUGH PER CONTRIBUTIONS WORKSHEET 0.00 0.00
MEMBER NAME FER CONTRIBUTIONS WORKSHEET 0.00 0.00
MEMBER NAME PER CONTRIBUTIONS WORKSHEET 0.00 0.00
$0.00 $0.00
EMPLOYER CONTRIBUTIONS
MITCHELL WAUGH EMPLOYER NAME 15,425.68 23,100.96
HARRIET WAUGH EMPLOYER NAME 21,280.58 5,350.39
MEMBER NAME EMPLOYER NAME 0.00 0.60
MEMBER NAME EMPLOYER NAME 0.00 0.0
$36,706.26 $29,451.35
TOTAL TAXABLE CONTRIBUTIONS $36,706.26 $29,451.35
NON TAXABLE CONTRIBUTIONS
MEMBER CONTRIBUTIONS
MITCHELL WAUGH PER CONTRIBUTIONS WORKSHEET 0.00 0.00
HARRIET WAUGH PER CONTRIBUTIONS WORKSHEET 0.00 0.00
MEMBER NAME PER CONTRIBUTIONS WORKSHEET 0.00 0.00
MEMBER NAME PER CONTRIBUTIONS WORKSHEET 0.00 0.60
L $0.00 $0.00
TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS $36,706.26 $29,451.356
KEY:
Notes 1. 5.82AAT contributions are for self employed persons P = Agreed to last years accounts
These contributions required minutes and member notices G/ = Agreed {o Trial Balance
A
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“Clent. i Balance Date Prepared By Reviewed By Index
SWT I'MwHwW i 30 JUNE RMT
) ISUPERANNUATIGN FUND - ' 2018 ] ;
Lead Schedule Date Date ; C
| TRANSFERS 12/10/2018
Sch Last
Ref Notes Final Year
TRANSFERIN
MITCHELL WAUGH TRANSFEROR NAME 0.00 0.00
i ;
HARRIET WALIGH : TRANSFEROR NAME 0.00 ‘ 0.00
MEMBER NAME TRANSFEROR NAME 0.00 (.00
MEMBER NAME TRANSFEROR NAME 0.00 0.00
TOTAL TRANSFERS IN $0.00 $0.00!
| TRANSFERS QUT
MITCHELL WAUGH REFER ETP DOCUMENTS 0.00 0.00-{
& MEMBERS ACCOUNT DETAILS .
|
HARRIET WAUGH REFER ETP DOCUMENTS 0.00 0.00 |
& MEMBERS ACCOUNT DETAILS !
MEMBER NAME REFER ETP DOCUMENTS 0.00 0.00
& MEMBERS ACCOUNT DETAILS
MEMBER NAME REFER ETP DOCUMENTS 0.00 0.00
& MEMBERS ACCOQUNT DETAILS
TOTAL TRANSFERS OUT $0.00 $0.00
KEY:
! Notes 1. All transfers agreed to members account schedules P = Agreed to last years accounis
G/IL = Agreed to Trial Balance

previous super provider

and minutes

2. Transfers in agreed to rollover nofices from

3. Transfers out agreed to rollover notices, ETP staternents

4. Trustee must ensure transfers to other super funds are complying funds

A = Additions checked

F = Agreed to final accounts
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Noles
in all circumstances

2. Summary spreadsheets may be used to consolidate
multiple source document information

1. SBource documents to be cross referenced to iead schedules

= Agreed to last years accounts

P

G/L = Agreed to Trial Balance
A = Additions checked

F

= Agreed fo final accounts

Client. :Balance Date Prepared By Reviewed By Index
SWT MWHW 30 JUNE RMT

SUPERANNUATION FUND ; 2018
Lead Schedule Date Date D
INVESTMENT REVENUE 12102018 | o o

. Schj Last
_Ref; Notes Final Year
| DIVIDEND INCOME
i i

PER SOL 6 IRS D1 15,029 33 16,202.00
TOTAL DIVIDEND INCOME ! 1502933 $16,202 00
MANAGED FUND DISTRIBUTIONS
ADVANGE IMPUTATION FUND | 0.00! 0.00
ADVANCE INTERNATIONAL FUND ; 0.00! 0.00
APN PROPERTY FOR INCOME FUND * 0.00 0.00
CHALLENGER HIGH YIELD FUND 0.00! 0.00
COLONIAL IMPUTATION FUND 000! 0.00
COLONIAL PROPERTY SECURITIES FUND 0.00. 0.00
COLONIAL GEARED SHARE FUND 0.00! 0.00!
COLONIAL FUTURE LEADERS FUND 000 0.00/
COLONIAL GLOBAL SHARE FUND 0.00° 0.00!
CREDIT SUISSE INTERNATIONAL FUND 0.00: 0.00
ING TAX EFFECTIVE INCOME TRUST 0.00: 0.00,
PERPETUAL MONTHLY INCOME FUND 0.00: 0.00
PERPETUAL INDUSTRIAL SHARE FUND 0.00; 0.00;
PERPETUAL INTERNATIONAL FUND 0.00 0.00;
PERPETUAL IC SMALLER COYS FUND 0.00; 0.00:
TOTAL MANAGED FUND DISTRIBUTIONS B 50,001 $0.00

]
i

INTEREST REVENUE

ST GECRGE AC NO: 961 331 642 564.14 366.49

0.00 0.00

TOTAL INTEREST REVENUE $664.14 $366.49
BENTAL REVENUE

LIST ADDRESS 0.00 0.00
TOTAL RENTAL REVENUE $0.00 $0.00
REALISED GAINS

LISTED EQUITIES PER SCL 6 IRS 0.00 0.00

MANAGED FUNDS PER INVESTMENT WORKSHEET 0.00 0.00

OTHER PER INVESTMENT WORKSHEET 0.00 0.00
TOTAL REALISED GAINS 5 $0.00 $0.00
UNREALISED GAINS i

LISTED EQUITIES G1 |PER SOL 6 RS -32,455.00 11,790.00

MANAGED FUNDS PER INVESTMENT WORKSHEET 0.00 0.00

OTHER PER INVESTMENT WORKSHEET 0.00 0.00
TOTAL UNREALISED GAINS -$32,455.00 $11,790.00
TOTAL INVESTMENT REVENUE -$16,861.53 $28,358.48

KE
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; - Client: Balance Dale TPrepared By Reviewed 8y T index T
ISWT MWHWY 30 JUNE RMT
: [SUPERANNUATION FUND 2018
Lead Schedule Date Date G
_INVESTMENTS 12/10/2018
‘ Sch Last
' Ref Notes N _ Final Year :
LISTED EQUITI
PER SOL 6 IRS G1 VALUED AT QUOTED PRICE 240,688.00 273,143.00 :
MANAGED FUNDS
PER INVESTMENT WORKSHEET, G5 | VALUED AT QUOTED PRICE 0.00 0.00:
REAL PROPERTY. o 'j
LIST ADDRESS i LAST VALUATION DATE - X 0.00 0.00 ;
i INEXT VALUATION DATE - X ‘
%
" UNLISTED EQUITIES
NAME OF ASSET LIST DETAILS, QTY, ETC
0.00 0.00
LAST VALUATION DATE - X
NEXT VALUATION DATE
i
E !
i ! :
: i :
: |
| H
TOTAL INVESTMENTS $240,688.00 $273,143.00
KEY:
Notes 1. All assels valued per standard AAS25 “Accounting for P = Agreed to lasl years accounts
Superannuation Funds" and Note 1 to Accounts G/L = Agreed to Trial Balance
A = Additions checked
2. Real property may be revalued every 3 years F = Agreed to final accounts
3. Asset registers to be completed for CGT tracking purposes
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[Client: ~ |Balance Date  [Prepared By Reviewed By ‘ Index
SWT [MWHW i 30 JUNE RM¥
| SUPERANNUATION FUND L 018 |
Lead Schedule Date Date |
OTHER ASSETS . o 12102018
' I Sch Last
| Ref Notes Firal Year
o
CASH P
1 I
MACQUARIE CMT A/C : PER SOL 6 BANK REC i 132,113.27 00,729 42
AJC NO 961 331 642 : 1 ‘
| : |
| |
;
ATO TAX REFUND _ }
2018 YEAR PER TAX REC FOR YEAR 0.00j 0.00
; ‘
| !
OTHER ASSETS
LIST DETAILS RECEIVED - X 0.00 : 0.00
|
| i
: |
; 1
3
I
TOTAL OTHER ASSETS $132,113.27 $90,729.42
KEY:
Notes 1. Al assets valued per standard AAS25 "Accounting for P = Agreed to last years accounts
Superannuation Funds" and Note 1 to Accounts G/L = Agreed to Trial Balance
A = Additions checked
2. Sol 6 cash receipts & cash payments to be used where F = Agreed o final accounis
possible to facilitate Sol 6 Bank rec

3. ATO refund to be recorded only if refund is after all other taxes are paid




12/10/2018 MWHW Superannuation Fund
8:42 Reconciliation Report as at 30/06/2018

Currency: AUD

For 680 Cash at bank

Page 3

Reference

Date

Amount

Statement Balance:

Unpresented Reccipts:

Unpresented Payments:

Ledger Bank Balance:

(132,113.27)

0.00

(132,113.27)

0.00

(132,113.27)

132,113.27
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06/09/2018

hitps /f'www macguane.com au/cashonline/access/mpmiaccount/print-report 7cid=8

Transaction report
for period 01 Jul 2017 to 30 Jun 2018

Account Name:

Account No:

Date

03/07/2017

03/07/2017

04/07/2017

04/07/2017
05/07/2017

21/07/2017

31/07/2017

04/08/2017
28/08/2017

31/08/2017

05/007/2017
08/09/2017
08/09/2017
08/09/2017
25/09/2017

28/09/2017

28/09/2017

29/09/2017

25/09/2017

29/09/2017

06/10/2017
06/10/2017

13110/2017
19/10/2017

2710/2017

31/10/2017

03/11/201%7
2411172017

961331642

Category Description

BROUGHT

FORWARD

DEPOSIT ANZ DIVIDEND A063/00314467

DIVIDEND

DEPOSIT WBC DWIDEND Q01202590735

DIVIDEND

WITHDRAWAL ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE

DEPCSIT NAB INT DIVIDEND

DIVIDEND Dv181/00599239

DEPOSIT QUICKSUPER
QSUPER1983454520

DEPOSIT INTEREST PAID

INTEREST

WITHDRAWAL ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE

DEPQOSIT QUICKSUPER
QSUPER2006294820

DEPOSIT INTEREST PAID

INTEREST

WITHDRAWAL ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE

WITHDRAWAL CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL 000041

WITHDRAWAL CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL 000042

WITHDRAWAL CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL 000043

DEPOSIT QUICKSUPER
QSUPER2023860116

DEPOSIT MEDIBANK DIV 17FIN/01011810

DIVIDEND

DEPOSIT TLS FNL DIV 001206106329

DIVIDEND

DEPOSIT CBA FNL DIV 001204471282

DIVIDEND

DEPOSIT PPT FNL DIV 001207822741

DIVIDEND

DEPOSIT INTEREST PAID

INTEREST

WITHDRAWAL ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE

DEPOSIT CWN DIVIDEND

DIVIDEND OCT17/00836113

WITHDRAWAL CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL 000044

DEPOSIT CAR DIVIDEND

DIVIDEND CCT17/00807514

DEPOSIT QUICKSUPER
QSUPER2044774490

DEPOSIT INTEREST PAID

INTEREST

WITHDRAWAL ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE

DEPQOSIT QUICKSUPER

hitps://www.macquarie.com.auw/cashonlinefaccess/mpm/account/print-report?cid=8

MWHW SUPERANNUATION PTY LTD ATF MWHW
SUPERANNUATION FUND

Debit ($)

27.13

28.03

28.03
2,640.00
2,640.00

319.00

27.13

319.00

28.03

Credit ($)

800.00

940.00

990.00
1,995.45

39.88

3,690.40

40.77

2,952.32
135.00
1,550.00
2,300.00
675.00

39.35

300.00

215.00
2,952.32

43.28

3,690.40

T GUARIE

Balance (%)

$90,729.47 CRr
$91,529.42 cr
$92.469.42 cr

$92,442 29 cR
$93,432.29¢cR

$95,427.74 CR
$95,467 62 cRr

$95,439.59 cr
$99,129.9% cr

$99,170.76 ¢cr

$99,142.73¢cr
$96,502.73cr
$93,862.73CR
$93,543.73 CR
$96,496.05CRr

$96,631.05¢R
$98,181.05Ccr
$100,481.05¢CR
$101,156.06 cr
$101,195.40 cr

$101,168.27 cr
$101,468.27 ¢rR

$101,149.27 crR
$101,364.27 cR

$104,316.59 cr
$104,359.87 cr

$104,331.84 ¢cr
$108,022.24 cr

1/3



06/09/2018

30/11/2017 DEPOSIT
INTEREST

05/12/2017 WITHDRAWAL

13/12/2017 DEPOSIT
DIVIDEND

15/12/2017 DEPOSIT

18/12/2017 DEPOSIT
DIVIDEND

22/12/2017 DEPOSIT
DIVIDEND

29/12/2017 DEPOSIT
INTEREST

04/01/2018 WITHDRAWAL
12/01/2018 DEPOSIT

31/01/2018 DEPOSIT
INTEREST

06/02/2018 WITHDRAWAL
09/02/2018 DEPOSIT

16/02/2018 DEPOSIT
DIVIDEND

28/02/2018 DEPOSIT
INTEREST

02/03/2018 DEPOSIT

05/03/2018 WITHDRAWAL

26/03/2018 DEPOSIT
DIVIDEND

28/03/2018 DEPOSIT
DIVIDEND

28/03/2018 DEPOSIT
DIVIDEND

29/03/2018 DEPOSIT
DIVIDEND

29/03/2018 DEPOSIT
INTEREST

04/04/2018 DEPOSIT
DIVIDEND

06/04/2018 WITHDRAWAL
13/04/2018 DEPOSIT

19/04/2018 DEPOSIT
DIVIDEND

30/04/2018 DEPOSIT
INTEREST

03/05/2018 WITHDRAWAL
11/05/2018 DEPOSIT

30/05/2018 WITHDRAWAL

31/05/2018 DEPOSIT
INTEREST

05/06/2018 WITHDRAWAL
18/06/2018 WITHDRAWAL

20/06/2018 DEPOSIT

hitps//www macquarie.com.au/cashonline/access/mpm/account/print-report?cid=8

QSUPER2063092366
INTEREST PAID

ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE
NAB FINAL DIV DV182/00593372

2713

QUICKSUPER
QSUPER2076966553

ANZ DIVIDEND A064/00307117
WBC DIVIDEND 001209601565
INTEREST PAID

ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE

QUICKSUPER
QSUPER2092618861

INTEREST PAID

28.03

ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE

QUICKSUPER
QSUPER2110204017

CYBG DIVIDEND
AU001/00933182

INTEREST PAID

28.03

QUICKSUPER
QSUPER2125005307

ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE
PPT ITM DIV 001213598181

25.31

CBA ITM DIV 001211282410

MEDIBANK DIV 18INT/00993130

TLS ITM DIV 001213200286

INTEREST PAID

CWN DIVIDEND
APR18/00833550

ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE

QUICKSUPER
QSUPER?2153372387

CAR DIVIDEND
APR18/00807181

INTEREST PAID

28.03

ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE

QUICKSUPER
QSUPER2172506796

CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL 000045
INTEREST PAID

2713

957.00

ACCOUNT KEEPING FEE

AIA AUSTRALIA . 75802429
22/06/18

QUICKSUPER
QSUPER2199594966

28.03
3,710.84

hitps://www.macquarie.com.au/cashonline/access/mpm/account/print-report?cid=8

43.25

990.00
. 2,952.32
800.00
940.00

47.08

P 2,973.37

49.15

~ 2,952.32
4.33
45.60

,-2,952.32

675.00
2,000.00
110.00
1,100.00
52.26

300.00

77 2,952.32
205.00

52.89
3,690.40

56.24

- 2,952.32

$108,065.49 cR

$108,038.36 cr
$109,028.36 crR

$111,980.68 cr
$112,780.68 cr
$113,720.68 cr
$113,767.76 CR

$113,739.73 cr
$116,713.10 cr

$116,762.25cr

$116,734.22 cr
$119,686.54 cr

$119,690.87 cr
$119,736.47 cr
$122,688.79 cR

$122,663.48 crR
$123,338.48 cR

$125,338.48 cr
$125,448.48 cr
$126,548.48 cr
$126,600.74 crR
$126,900.74 cr

$126,872.71 CrR
$129,825.03 cr

$130,030.03 cr
$130,082.92 cr

$130,055.79 ¢cr
$133,746.19 crR

$132,789.19 cr
$132,845.43¢cr

$132,817.40¢cr
$129,106.56 cr

$132,058.88 cr

2/3



06/09:2018 hitps /fwww macquane.com.au/cashonhine/access/mpmiaccount/prnt-report?cid=8

29/06/2018 DEPOSIT INTEREST PAID 54.39 $132,113.27 cr
INTEREST

TOTALS 10,915.88 52,299.73

®  This Transaction Report1s NOT A
STATEMENT of account.

©® It may include transactions which
appear on previous slatemenls.

®  The descriplion shown in the delails
column may be an abbreviation.

© Inglusion of a debil does not always

indicale payment by the bank.

Macquarie relies on the informatien provided to us by other financial instituhons to calegonse cerlain transactions such as dividends, salanies, pensions, interest
and fees. Therefore, we recommend you review the information on all your fransaclions {o ensure they are accurate, including those where you have completed
the user enlered delails. These are within the ‘My reference details’, 'Dividend details', 'Distribution details’ and 'Asset details’ seclions, which appear as ilalic text.
Macquarie does not accept responsibility for any incorrect of inaccurate information.

hitps . /www.macquarie.com au/cashonline/access/mpm/account/print-report?cid=8 33



12/10/2018 MWIIW Superannuation I‘und Page 1
8:42 Reconciliation Report as at 30/06/2018

For 680 Cash at bank
Currency: AUD

Reference Date Cashbook value Amount Presented Error®
Presented Receipts
287 03/07/2017 800.00 800.00 0.00
288 04/07/2017 940.00 940.00 0.00
289 05/07/2017 9%0.00 990.00 0.00
291 21/07/2017 1,995.45 1,995.45 (.00
290 31/07/2017 39.88 35.88 .00
292 28/08/2017 3,690.40 3,690.40 0.00
293 31/08/2017 40.77 40.77 0.00
294 25/09/2017 2.952.32 2,952.32 0.00
298 26/09/2017 675.00 675.00 0.00
299 27/09/2017 39.35 39.35 0.00
295 28/09/2017 135.00 135.00 0.00
296 29/09/2017 1,550.00 1,550.00 0.00
297 30/09/2017 2,300.00 2,300.00 0.00
300 06/10/2017 300.00 300.00 0.00
301 19/10/2017 215.00 215.00 0.00
302 27/10/2017 2,952.32 2,952.32 0.00
303 31/10/2017 43.28 43.28 0.00
304 24/11/2017 3,690.40 3,690.40 0.00
305 30/11/2017 43.25 43.25 0.00
306 13/12/2017 960.00 990.00 0.00
329 15/12/2017 2,952.32 2,952.32 0.00
307 18/12/2017 800.00 800.00 (.00
308 22/12/2017 940.00 940.00 0.00
309 29/12/2017 47.08 47.08 0.00
310 12/01/2018 2,973.37 2,973.37 (.00
311 31/01/2018 49.15 49.15 (.00
312 09/02/2018 2,952.32 2,952.32 (.00
313 16/02/2018 4.33 4.33 0.00
314 28/02/2018 45.60 45.60 (.00
315 02/03/2018 2,952.32 2,952.32 0.00
316 26/03/2018 675.00 675.00 0.00
317 27/03/2018 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00
318 28/03/2018 110.00 110.00 0.00
319 29/03/2018 1,100.00 1,100.00 0.00
320 30/03/2018 52.26 52.26 0.00
321 04/04/2018 300.00 300.00 0.00
322 13/04/2018 2,952.32 2,952.32 0.00
323 16/04/2018 205.00 205.00 0.00
324 30/04/2018 52.89 52.89 0.00
325 11/05/2018 3,690.40 3,690.40 0.00
326 31/05/2018 56.24 56.24 0.00
327 20/06/2018 2,952.32 2,952.32 0.00
328 30/06/2018 54.39 54.39 0.00
52,299.73 52,299.73 0.00
Presented Payments
041 06/09/2017 2,640.00 2.,640.00 0.00
042 07/09/2017 2,640.00 2,640.00 0.00
043 09/09/2017 319.00 319.00 0.00
044 13/10/2017 319.00 319.00 0.00
045 30/05/2018 957.00 957.00 0.00
a 18/06/2018 3,710.84 3,710.84 0.00
b 30/06/2018 330.04 330.04 0.00




Page 2

12/10/2018 MWIIW Superannuation Fund
8:42 Reconciliation Report as at 3(/06/2018
For 680 Cash at bank
Currency: AUD
Reference Date Cashbook value Amount Presented Error®
10,915.88 10,915.88 0.00
0.00

41,383.85 41,383.85




-Client: Balance Date Prepared By Reviewed By Index
SWT IMWHW 30 JUNE RMT
\SUPERANNUATION FUND 2018 :
Lead Schedule Date iDate J
OTHER LIABILITIES 12/10/2018 ‘ o |
i Sch ‘r Last
« Ref Notes Final oo Year |
OTHER TAXES PAYABLE
PAYG WITHHELD 1 PER JUNE 2008 BAS OR IAS 0.00 0.00°
(JUNE 2008 QQTR) i ICHQ NO AND DATE PRESENTED
GST PAYABLE 'PER JUNE 2008 BAS 0.00 0.00
(JUNE 2008 QTR} !CHQ NO X; PRESENTED - X :
OTHER LIABILITIES '
LIST TYPE,QTY AND DETAILS 1;WHEN PAID 0.00 0.00
HCHQ NO AND DATE PRESENTED
t
|
|
i
!
|
i
%
i
I
\
!
TOTAL OTHER LIABILITIES o $0.00 $0.00 |
KEY:
Notes 1. PAYG only payable if member or members are in P = Agreed to last years accounts
pension phase G/L = Agreed to Trial Balance
” = Additions checked
2. GST only payable if super fund registered. Typically owns F = Agreed to final accounts

commercial property or plant & eguipment

3. SMSF not allowed to borrow!




3. ATO refunds recorded here and in Other Debtors

4. Investment manager tax summaries to inciuded in this section not revenue

3 Client: Balance Date Prepared By  Reviewed By Index
SWT ‘MWHW 30 JUNE : RMT
. |SUPERANNUATION FUND 2018 | »
Lead Schedule 'Date !Date K
| TAX PROVISIONS _ | tengeots
Sch Last 1
Ref Notes Final Year i
CURRENT TAX LIABILITIES ! 1
2018 YEAR PER TAX RECONCILIATION 821 .555 391.86 ‘
LESS: '
1ST INSTALMENT (SEPT 2017 QTR) U.DO! 0.00
2ND INSTALMENT (DEC 2017 QTR) 0.00 0.00
3RD INSTALMENT (MAR 2018 QTR) 0.00 0.00
BALANGCE PER TRIAL BALANCE | 821.55 391.86
(NOT RECORDED iN TB) 4TH INSTALMENT (JUNE 2018 QTR) 0.00 0.00
DUE ON 154052018 BALANCE PER TAX RETURN - 821.55 391.86
2017 & 2012 YEARS ONLY IF UNPAID AS AT 30/06/2018 391.86 0.00
2000 YEAR {DEFERRED) ' 14TH INSTALMENT (JULY 2005) 0.00 0.00
! 15TH INSTALMENT (OCT 2005) 0.00 0.00
V16TH INSTALMENT (JAN 2006) 0.00 0.00
“17TH INSTALMENT (APRIL 2006) 0.00 0.00
T o000 0.60
TOTAL CURRENT TAX LIABILITIES i B I EX Y $391.86
NON CURRENT TAX LIABILITIES
2000 YEAR (DEFERRED)} ONLY AMOUNT PAYABLE 0.00 0.00
(BALANCE OUTSTANDING) AFTER TO 30/06/2018
0 PMTS * $x
PROVISION FOR DEFERRED PER TAX RECONCILIATION 2,762.85 5,008.40
TAX LIABILITIES
AMOUNT REPRESENTS TAX
(BALANCE MUST BE PROVED!) PAYABLE ON UNREALISED GAINS
UNREALISED LOSSES TO BE H
OFFSET PRIOR TO GAINS BEING : ‘
RECORDED |
TAX DEFERRED INCOME RECEIVED
TO BE INCLUDED i
r
PROOF:
MV OF ASSETS 30062018 FROM INVESTMENTS SECTION
LESS COST OF ASSETS FROM INVESTMENTS SECTION
MULTIPLY BY 2/3 CGT DISCOUNT ASSUMPTION |
ON ASSETS HELD > 12 MTHS :
PLUS TAX DEFERRED INCOME i
MULTIPLY BY 15% SUPER FUND TAX RATE 5
i
TOTAL NON CURRENT TAX LIABILITIES $2,762.85 56,02!3‘:1#0"
TOTAL TAX LIABILITIES ! $3,976.26 $6,400.26
KEY:
Notes 1. Tax reconciliation worksheet should form basis of calculations P = Agreed to last years accounts
G/L = Agreed to Trial Balance
2. Reconciliation forms basis for {ax note {o accounts r = Additions checked
F = Agreed fo final accounts
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Australian Taxation Office Tax Agent Portal - ltemised account - by Tax Office proce... Page 1 of 1

Ny, Australian Goverament
pErTOTEERRET | ax Agent Portal

User ID PCUGWN4 11 Oct 2018 13:12:20 {(EDST)

Current client TFN ABN

THE TRUSTEE FOR MWHEW SUPERANNUATION FUND 917792584 70913583631
Represented by

STIRLING WARTON TAYLOR PTY LIMITED

Account name Number Cescription

THE TRUSTEE FOR MWHW SUPERANNUATION FUND 917792584/00551 Income Tax Account

Itemised account - by Tax Office processed date

Transactions processed by the Tax Office during the period:

From 1 ' Juiy w7010 v Te i1 o Oxilober e Z0AE v
Process date Effective date Transaction deseription Dehit Credit  Balance
amount amount

01 Jul 2017 OPENING BALANCE $0.00

09 Feb 2018 02 Jul 2018 Tax return Self Man Superfund - $650.86 $650.86
Income Tax for the period from 01 Jul
16 to 30 Jun 17

01 Aug 2018 01 Aug 2018  General interest charge (GIC) $4.81 365567
calculated from 01 Jul 18 to 31 Jul 18

01 Aug 2018 01 Aug 2018  Remission of general interest charge $4.81 $650.86
(GIC)

03 Sep 2018 03 8ep 2018  General interest charge (GIC) $5.29 3656.15
calculated from 01 Aug 18 to 02 Sep
18

03 Sep 2018 03 Sep 2018  Remission of general interest charge $5.29 $650.86
(GIC)

01Oct2018 010ct2018  General interest charge (GIC) $4.48 $655.34
calculated from 03 Sep 18 to 30 Sep
18

010ct2018 010ct2018  Remission of general interest charge $4.48 §650.86
(GIC)

11 0ct 2018 110ct2018  CLOSING BALANCE $0.00 $650.86

https:/tap.ato.gov.aw/TaxAgentPortal/printpage.aspxnav=TAPAOL.20003 4&bPrint... 11/10/2018



i ‘Client Balance Date . Prepared By Reviewed By index i
|swr  mwhw J0JUNE RMT ‘
_!SUPERANNUATION FUND 2018 ! ] |
Lead Schedule 'Date Date L |
MEMBERS ACCOUNTS [ 12/10/2018 |
Sch Last !
Ref Notes Final Year i
MEMBER NQ 1 !
MITCHELL WAUGH RELATICGNSHIP TO OTHER 292,863.44 296,057.44
MEMBERS - SPOUSE i : ‘
ACCUMULATION PHASE i !
|
i
40
MEMBER NG 2
HARRIET WALGH RELATIGNSHIP TO OTHER 76,961.57 61,414.72
MEMBERS - SPOUSE
ACCUMULATION PHASE
33
| i
MEMBER NO 3 :
MEMBER NAME RELATIONSHIP TO OTHER 0.00 0.00
MEMBERS ‘
ACCUMULATION OR ‘
PENSION PHASE ! PENSION CERT EXPIRY DATE
AGE E i
4
MEMBER NO 4
MEMBER NAME : !RELATIONSHIP TO OTHER 0.00 0.00
MEMBERS
ACCUMULATION OR
PENSION PHASE PENSION CERT EXPIRY DATE
AGE
TOTAL ALLOCATED BENEFITS 368.825.01 357,472.16
NALL EFIT
INVESTMENT FLUCLUATION RESERVE 0.00 0.00
FORFEITED BENEFITS RESERVE ! 0.00 0.00
MISCELLANEQUS RESERVE 0.00 0.00
(Transfers from Reserves to members :
accounts are surchargeable) i
TOTAL UNALLOCATED BENEFITS 0.00 0.00
i% —
TOTAL MEMBERS LIABILITIES ! $368,825.01 $357,472.16
KEY:
Notes 1. SMSF'S can only have a maximum of 4 members P = Agreed to last years accounts
G/L = Agreed to Trial Balance
2. Members worksheet to be used and ail sections kept up todate A = Additions checked
F = Agreed to final accounts i
3. Reserve accounts 1o be used on consultation with Partner/ Manager
SCR/1 to be referred to
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